

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case: CRM(M) 50/2025

Balwant Singh & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sunil Kumar, Advocate vice
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K and Anr.

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sumit Bhatia, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
12.08.2025

Due to non-availability of Mr. Neeraj Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioners, who has to argue the matter, adjourned.

List on 17.09.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
12.08.2025
AKHILESH